Economical Large Digit Display
LD4-AV True RMS AC Voltage
4 x 57mm high LED digits
Features
• 57mm high digits (visible to 25m)
• True RMS measurement
• Displays in engineering units (scaleable)
• High brightness LED display

(2Apeak) for 24V using non
isolated power supply
Order Codes
Order Code Display Supply Volt-
age
LD4-AV-240-574 4 x 57mm red LED 240VAC
LD4-AV-110-574 4 x 57mm red LED 110VAC
LD4-AV-DCN-574 4 x 57mm red LED 15-24VDC
non isolated
LD4-AV-DC-574 4 x 57mm red LED 12-48VDC
isolated
Options
Option Code Description
LD-MTG-PM-KIT Panel mount kit incl brackets & screws